
Uno

Potters Bar - Waltham Cross 242 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: T14

   Sch NSch Sch NSch
Dame Alice Owen's School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1555 - - - - - - - -
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0636 0736 0740 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1605 1606 1710 1810 1910
Potters Bar, Bus Garage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0642 0742 0746 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1614 1612 1719 1816 1916
Northaw, Two Brewers PH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0647 0747 0751 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1619 1617 1724 1821 1921
Cuffley Railway Station (adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0652 0752 0756 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1624 1622 1729 1826 1926
Goff's Oak, War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0655 0755 0759 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1627 1625 1732 1829 - -
Cheshunt, Goffs School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0800 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Cheshunt, Hornbeam Way  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0659 0803 0803 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1631 1629 1736 1833 - -
Cheshunt, Brookfield Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0814 0814 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1642 1639 1747 1843 - -
Cheshunt, Mayo Close  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1645 1645 - - - - - -
Flamstead End, The Freemasons (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0704 0819 0819 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1647 1647 1752 1848 - -
Cheshunt, Old Pond (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0709 0825 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1655 1655 1800 1854 - -
Waltham Cross Bus Station (D)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0715 0835 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1705 1705 1810 1900 - -

Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only



Uno

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: T14

   NSch Sch NSch Sch
Waltham Cross Bus Station (D)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0720 0720 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1435 1535 1710 1815 1905
Cheshunt, Old Pond (C)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0726 0726 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1443 1543 1720 1823 1913
Flamstead End, The Freemasons (B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0731 0731 0854 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1449 1549 1726 1829 1919
Cheshunt, Mayo Close  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - - - 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1451 1551 - - - - - -
Cheshunt, Brookfield Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - 0859 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1454 1554 1731 1834 1924
Cheshunt, Hornbeam Way (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0737 0737 0906 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1502 1602 1739 1841 1931
Cheshunt, Goffs School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1508 - - - - - - - -
Goff's Oak, War Memorial (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0743 0743 0911 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1511 1607 1744 1846 1936
Cuffley Railway Station (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0714 0750 0750 0914 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1514 1610 1747 1849 1939
Northaw, Two Brewers PH (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0719 0755 0755 0919 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1520 1615 1752 1854 1944
Potters Bar, Bus Garage (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0724 0800 0805 0924 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1525 1620 1757 1859 1949
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0730 0807 0815 0930 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1531 1626 1803 1905 1955
Dame Alice Owen's School  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - 0825 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1540 - - - - - - - -

Sch  - Schooldays Only
NSch  - School Holidays Only



Uno

Potters Bar - Waltham Cross 242 

Saturday Ref.No.: T14

Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0740 0836 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636 1736
Potters Bar, Bus Garage  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0746 0842 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1642 1742
Northaw, Two Brewers PH  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0751 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747
Cuffley Railway Station (adj)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0756 0852 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652 1752
Goff's Oak, War Memorial  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0759 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1655 1755
Cheshunt, Hornbeam Way  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0803 0859 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759
Cheshunt, Brookfield Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0814 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709 1809
Cheshunt, Mayo Close  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Flamstead End, The Freemasons PH (A)  . . . . . . . . . 0819 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814
Cheshunt, Old Pond (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0825 0920 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820
Waltham Cross Bus Station (D)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0835 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730 1830



Uno

Saturday Ref.No.: T14

Waltham Cross Bus Station (D)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0840 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835
Cheshunt, Old Pond (C)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0848 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843
Flamstead End, The Freemasons (B)  . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0854 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1649 1749 1849
Cheshunt, Mayo Close  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - - - 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1551 1651 1751 1851
Cheshunt, Brookfield Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0859 0954 1054 1154 1254 1354 1454 1554 1654 1754 1854
Cheshunt, Hornbeam Way (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0906 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902
Goff's Oak, War Memorial (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . - - 0911 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707 1807 1907
Cuffley Railway Station (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0814 0914 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910
Northaw, Two Brewers PH (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0819 0919 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 1915
Potters Bar, Bus Garage (opp)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0824 0924 1020 1120 1220 1320 1420 1520 1620 1720 1820 1920
Potters Bar Railway Station (A)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0830 0930 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626 1726 1826 1926


